No.1 Choice
Electric Boiler
Collection
2
Leaders in the electric heating
and hot water industry
Innovative heating and hot water specialists, The Electric
Heating Company, have developed their product

 e 2 x 3kW Immersion Heaters
 e Installation & Maintenance Instructions
 e Benchmark Logbook
The following fittings are supplied with our Direct Cylinders:
Model No. CAPACITY
(Litres)
HEIGHT
(mm)
DIAMETER
(mm)
WEIGHT
 (Kg-EMPTY)
WEIGHT
 (Kg-FULL) RATING
NDIR125L 120 933 550 25 149 B
NDIR150L 150 1120 550 30 185 C
NDIR180L 180 1308 550 33 218 C
NDIR210L 210 1496 550 37 253 C
NDIR250L 250 1746 550 40 296 C
25 Year Warranty
35
Stainless Steel Cylinders
Indirect Unvented

 e Dual Thermostat
 e Installation & Maintenance
Instructions
 e Benchmark Logbook
Model No. CAPACITY
(Litres)
HEIGHT
(mm)
DIAMETER
(mm)
WEIGHT
 (Kg-EMPTY)
WEIGHT
 (Kg-FULL) RATING
NIND125L 120 933 550 25 149 B
NIND150L 150 1120 550 30 185 C
NIND180L 180 1308 550 33 218 C
NIND210L 210 1496 550 37 253 C
NIND250L 250 1746 550 40 296 C
25 Year Warranty
Unit 40, Block 5, Third Road, Blantyre Industrial Estate, Blantyre, Glasgow G72 0UP
Tel: 01698 820533